

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Áddress)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	—
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

000392583300





T. LEMIEUX AUG 3 1 2022

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

850-656-4724

Date:

· . · .

٢.

.

.

08/30/2022

Gir DW

.. .'

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	Pantheon Roofing, LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	14515666

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:	
Plain Copy:	
Certificate of Good Standing:	
Certified Copy of	
Apostille/Notarial	Country of Destination:
Certification:	Number of Certs:

Filing: 🗸	Certified: 🖌	
	Plain:	
	COGS:	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 155.00
Examiner	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Pantheon Roofing, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Valerie Cook

Name of Person

Maynard Cooper & Gale, P.C.

Firm/Company

1901 6th Avenue North, Suite 1700

Address

Birmingham, AL 35203

City/State and Zip Code

vcook@maynardcooper.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tałłahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle		
		Tallahassee, FL 32301		
ed is a check for the follow	ing amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$155,00 Filing 1	Fee & 👘 🗆 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certif	

Certificate of Status

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. Pantheon Roofing, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC")

Mabama		3. 87	7-2146129
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	ich foreign funited hability company is organized)		(Fill number, if applicable)
	·		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to to	gistration)	
	(See sections 605 0901 & 605 0905, F.S. to determin	e penalty liabil	վոշ է
29891 Woodrow Ln, S		6.	
(Street Address of P	•		(Mailing Address)
Spanish Fort, AL 36523	7		
····	····		
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box)	NOT acce	eptable)
	Douglas H. Astralaga, Esa		
Name:	Douglas H. Astralaga, Esq		
Name: Office Address:	Douglas H. Astralaga, Esq 1700 West Main Street, Suite 400		
	1700 West Main Street, Suite 400		Florida <u>32502</u>

and accept the obligations of my position as register abargantity

	Doug Astralay	9	
	IK ERSERGESERGES	2022	
The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u>	have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Member	Pantheon Holdings, LLC 29891 Woodrow Ln, Ste 300 Spanish Fort, AL 36527		
·			

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Departmentof States constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Hansen Babington C13D9011296849A

Signature of an authorized person

J. Hansen Babington, Corporate Secretary

Typed or printed name of signee

John II. Merrill Secretary of State P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

STATE OF ALABAMA

I, John H. Merrill, Secretary of State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the entity records on file in this office disclose that Pantheon Roofing, LLC was formed in 00, Alabama on August 12, 2021. The Alabama Entity Identification number for this entity is 000-877862. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said entity has been dissolved, cancelled or terminated.



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the city of Montgomery, on this day.

08/29/2022

Date

4.M.

John H. Merrill

Secretary of State